
	

 
 

       
 

 
    

		 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

  
 

  
  

 
 

       
    

   
 

     
    

   
    

  
  

 
 

      
      

 
 

   
   
    

 
  

 
   

     
     

 
    

 
  

 

 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 

   
 

   
 
 
 

   
 

  
 

Early Childhood Language and Vocabulary School Readiness 

July 31, 2019, 9:15 a.m.–10:15 a.m. (EST) 

Sheraton Tampa Brandon Hotel 
10221 Princess Palm Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33610 

9:15 a.m. 

9:20 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

9:40 a.m. 

9:55 a.m. 

10:05 a.m. 

10:10 a.m. 

Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives 
The goals for this bridge event are to: 

• enhance teachers’ knowledge about 
language and vocabulary 
development 

• share examples of evidence-based 
instructional practices for language 
and vocabulary development 

• share infographics containing 
evidence-based resources that 
support school readiness 

Language Development 
• How language connects to reading 
• Broader importance of language skills 

Supporting Vocabulary Growth and 
Enhancing Vocabulary Skills 

• Word networks 
• Selecting vocabulary words 

Dialogic Reading 

Category and Network Activities 
• Category and sorting lessons 
• Importance of categorizing words 

Questions and Wrap Up 

Stakeholder Feedback 

Mr. Kevin DiMatteo 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Mr. Kevin DiMatteo 



	

 
 

   
 

 
    

		 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

  
 

  
  

 
 

       
    

   
 

     
    

   
    

  
  

 
 

      
      

 

   
   
    

 
  

 
   

     
     

 
    

 
  

 

 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 

   
 

   
 
 
 

   
 

   
 

	

Early Childhood Language and Vocabulary School Readiness 

July 31, 2019, 10:25 a.m.–11:25 a.m. (EST) 

Sheraton Tampa Brandon Hotel 
10221 Princess Palm Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33610 

10:25 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:40 a.m. 

10:50 a.m. 

11:05 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

11:20 a.m. 

Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives 
The goals for this bridge event are to: 

• enhance teachers’ knowledge about 
language and vocabulary 
development 

• share examples of evidence-based 
instructional practices for language 
and vocabulary development 

• share infographics containing 
evidence-based resources that 
support school readiness 

Language Development 
• How language connects to reading 
• Broader importance of language skills 

Supporting Vocabulary Growth and 
Enhancing Vocabulary Skills 

• Word networks 
• Selecting vocabulary words 

Dialogic Reading 

Category and Network Activities 
• Category and sorting lessons 
• Importance of categorizing words 

Questions and Wrap Up 

Stakeholder Feedback 

Mr. Kevin DiMatteo 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Ms. Karli Willis 

Mr. Kevin DiMatteo 




