## **Early Childhood Language and Vocabulary School Readiness**

July 31, 2019, 9:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m. (EST)

Sheraton Tampa Brandon Hotel 10221 Princess Palm Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33610

9:15 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives  The goals for this bridge event are to:  enhance teachers' knowledge about language and vocabulary development  share examples of evidence-based instructional practices for language and vocabulary development  share infographics containing evidence-based resources that support school readiness	Mr. Kevin DiMatteo
9:20 a.m.	<ul> <li>Language Development</li> <li>How language connects to reading</li> <li>Broader importance of language skills</li> </ul>	Ms. Karli Willis
9:30 a.m.	Supporting Vocabulary Growth and Enhancing Vocabulary Skills  Word networks Selecting vocabulary words	Ms. Karli Willis
9:40 a.m.	Dialogic Reading	Ms. Karli Willis
9:55 a.m.	Category and Network Activities Category and sorting lessons Importance of categorizing words	Ms. Karli Willis
10:05 a.m.	Questions and Wrap Up	Ms. Karli Willis
10:10 a.m.	Stakeholder Feedback	Mr. Kevin DiMatteo



## **Early Childhood Language and Vocabulary School Readiness**

July 31, 2019, 10:25 a.m.-11:25 a.m. (EST)

Sheraton Tampa Brandon Hotel 10221 Princess Palm Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33610

10:25 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives  The goals for this bridge event are to:  enhance teachers' knowledge about language and vocabulary development  share examples of evidence-based instructional practices for language and vocabulary development  share infographics containing evidence-based resources that support school readiness	Mr. Kevin DiMatteo
10:30 a.m.	<ul> <li>Language Development</li> <li>How language connects to reading</li> <li>Broader importance of language skills</li> </ul>	Ms. Karli Willis
10:40 a.m.	Supporting Vocabulary Growth and Enhancing Vocabulary Skills  Word networks Selecting vocabulary words	Ms. Karli Willis
10:50 a.m.	Dialogic Reading	Ms. Karli Willis
11:05 a.m.	Category and Network Activities Category and sorting lessons Importance of categorizing words	Ms. Karli Willis
11:15 a.m.	Questions and Wrap Up	Ms. Karli Willis
11:20 a.m.	Stakeholder Feedback	Mr. Kevin DiMatteo

